",{rrr/

@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Andreas Widmer

Gynaecology and obstetrics, FMH member
Specialising in surgical gynaecology and obstetrics

Languages
DE

Work Experience

since 2008
2001-2007

1998-2001

1996-1998

1996
1994-1995

Education
2014

2004

1999

1994

1993
1986-1993

Practising in Zurich

Senior consultant at the Gynaecological Clinic, MUnsterlingen Cantonal
Hospital

Assistant doctor at the Gynaecological Clinic, St. Gallen Cantonal
Hospital

Assistant doctor at the Gynaecological Clinic, MUnsterlingen Cantonal
Hospital

Assistant doctor in surgery, St. Gallen Cantonal Hospital

Assistant doctor in surgery, Eastern Switzerland Children's Hospital St.
Gallen

Specialisation in operative gynaecology and obstetrics
Specialist title in gynaecology and obstetrics
FA Pregnancy Ultrasound (SGUM)

Dissertation at the University Children's Hospital Zurich, Surgery:
Fractures of the forearm shaft in children, frequency and influencing
factors

State Examination
Study "Human Medicine”, University of Zurich

Memberships
Medical Association of the Canton of Zurich, AGZ

Gynaecological Association Zurich

Swiss Society for Gynaecology and Obstetrics, SGGG

Swiss Medical Association, FMH

Swiss Society for Ultrasound in Medicine, SGUM

Swiss Society for Senology, SGS

Association of Swiss Attending Physicians

1/2



Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties
Gynaecology

Obstetrics

Contact

Weinbergstrasse 31
8006 Zurich

T +41 44 252 44 30
draw@hin.ch

www.draw.ch

Download vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/gynecology
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/gynecology/obstetrics
mailto:draw@hin.ch
https://www.draw.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/widmer-andreas/vcard

