



Dr. med. Andreas Widmer

Gynaecology and obstetrics, FMH member Specialising in surgical gynaecology and obstetrics

Languages

DE

Work Experience

since 2008	Practising in Zurich
2001-2007	Senior consultant at the Gynaecological Clinic, Münsterlingen Cantonal
2001-2007	Hospital
1998-2001	Assistant doctor at the Gynaecological Clinic, St. Gallen Cantonal Hospital
1996-1998	Assistant doctor at the Gynaecological Clinic, Münsterlingen Cantonal Hospital
1996	Assistant doctor in surgery, St. Gallen Cantonal Hospital
1994-1995	Assistant doctor in surgery, Eastern Switzerland Children's Hospital St. Gallen

Education

2014	Specialisation in operative gynaecology and obstetrics
2004	Specialist title in gynaecology and obstetrics
1999	FA Pregnancy Ultrasound (SGUM)
1994	Dissertation at the University Children's Hospital Zurich, Surgery: Fractures of the forearm shaft in children, frequency and influencing factors
1993	State Examination
1986-1993	Study "Human Medicine", University of Zurich

Memberships

Medical Association of the Canton of Zurich, AGZ

Gynaecological Association Zurich

Swiss Society for Gynaecology and Obstetrics, SGGG

Swiss Medical Association, FMH

Swiss Society for Ultrasound in Medicine, SGUM

Swiss Society for Senology, SGS

Association of Swiss Attending Physicians

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties

Gynaecology

Obstetrics

Contact

Weinbergstrasse 31 8006 Zürich

T +41 44 252 44 30 <u>draw@hin.ch</u> <u>www.draw.ch</u>

Download vCard